
Key dates Autumn 2023

What When Where

Shoe Box Appeal Cinderella Club - Donations
brought in school

Thursday 28th September School

Experience Church Thursday 28th September Askham Richard Church

World mental health day Tuesday 10th October School

Pre-loved uniform stall Tuesday 10th October 3:15pm to 3:45pm Bike shelter outside office

Harvest festival parents invited Tuesday 17th October 2pm St Mary’s Church

Class 4 Trip to Eden Camp Thursday 19th October Eden Camp

Parent’s evening All classes parents invited Tuesday 24th & Thursday 26th October School

Last day of half term Friday 27th October School

Non uniform day
£2 voluntary contribution payable on Parent Pay

Friday 27th October School

Half term

First day back at school for children Monday 6th November School

Pre-loved uniform stall Tuesday 7th November 3:15pm to 3:45pm Bike shelter outside office

Class 3 trip to Murton Park Wednesday 8th November Murton

Remembrance Day for school Friday 10th November School

Anti Bullying week W/C 13th November School

Individual children’s photo day Thursday 16th November School



Children in Need Friday 17th November School

FoSM quiz night with Nick Moss parents invited Friday 17th November, arrive from 7:30pm
Quiz 8pm - 10pm

School hall

Reception & KS1 Christmas Performance
parents invited

Tuesday 12th December 2:00pm- 3:00pm
Refreshments from 2pm

School hall

Pre-loved uniform stall Tuesday 12th December 3:15pm to 3:45pm Bike shelter outside office

Treasure Island Panto production Wednesday 13th December 1:30pm - 3:00pm School

Reception & KS1 Christmas Performance
parents invited

Thursday 14th December 3:30pm - 4:30pm
Refreshments from 3:15pm

School hall

NO SPORTS CLUBS LAST WEEK OF TERM School

Carols around the tree - Village community
Refreshments from 2:00pm

Monday 18th December 2:15pm - 3:00pm School

Christmas Market Afterschool parents invited Tuesday 19th December 3:15am - 5:30pm School

Christmas dinner Wednesday 20th December School

Christmas jumper day Wednesday 20th December School

KS2 Christmas Performance
parents invited

Friday 22nd December 9:15am-10:15am St Mary’s Church

Last day of term - Full uniform please Friday 22nd December School

School Closed - Training Day Monday 8th January 2024 School

First day back at school for children Tuesday 9th January 2024 School



Key dates Spring 2024 Happy New Year!

What When Where

Children return to school Tuesday 9th January 2024 School

Pre-loved uniform stall Tuesday 16th January 3:15pm to 3:45pm Bike shelter outside office

Parents evening 6th & 8th February 3:30pm - 6:00pm School

Pre-loved uniform stall 6th & 8th February 3:15pm - 6:00pm Office reception area

Non uniform - FoSM Fundraiser £2 on Parent Pay Friday 9th February School

Break up Friday 9th February School

Half term - Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024

Return to School Monday 19th February School

Secondary School Admissions Offer Friday 1st March Y6 children will receive a letter or email from the Authority

World Book Day Thursday 7th March School

Easter Service parents invited Thursday 21st March 2:00pm - 3:00pm St Mary’s Church

NO Total Sports After school Club Friday 22nd March School

Non Uniform - FoSM Fundraiser £2 on Parent Pay Friday 22nd March School



Key dates for Summer term 2024

What When Where

Children back for Summer term Monday 8th April School

Class 3 swimming at Energise 10 weeks Wednesday 17th April - Wednesday 26th June Energise

Key Stage Two SATs Week Week commencing 13th May School

Last day of half term
FoSM Non-Uniform £2 voluntary Donation on Parent Pay

Friday 24th May School

Half term Monday 30th May - 3rd June

Training day (school closed) 6th June School

Children back to school 7th June School

Healthy School’s week Monday 1st July - Friday 5th July School

Sports Day parents invited Tuesday 2nd July gate open 1:00pm School field

Y6 Leavers assembly Y6 parents invited Thursday 18th July 2:15 - 3:15pm School

Last day of term - NO SPORTS CLUB 19th July School

FoSM Non-Uniform Fundraising £2 donation on Parent pay 19th July School


